

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC No(s).3505/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/07/2014
in ITA No. 346/2012 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

M/S. NAMDHARI SEEDS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

SLP(C)..CC No.3547/2016

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 26/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Ms. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Milinda Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Gurmukh Singh, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Special Leave Petition (C) No.7557

of 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

PARVEEN KUMAR

Date: 2016.02.26

17:00:21 IST

Reason:

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Asha Soni)
Court Master